

@

SLP(C)No. 4748 OF 2002  
ITEM No.MM-B

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

S.L.P. (C) No. 4748/2002@@  
BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB

Manoj Kumar Agrawal

Petitioner

VERSUS

Nepa Ltd.

Respondent

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with  
prayer for interim relief)

Date : 01/03/2002 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel) (Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master Court Master  
(This petition is stated to be listed in AL/1750 dt.11.3.02  
at serial No. 440)