

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 02.12.2002:This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Dr. Shyamla Pappu, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Krishnamorthi, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Shobha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Learned senior advocate/learned counsel for the parties made their submissions for some time.

Leave granted.

The appeal is allowed in terms of the signed order.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file